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YOUR PACKAGING PARTNER Box

STYROFOAM

Box Bandeng

370 mm

108 mm

78 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 370 mm
: 108 mm
: 78 mm
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Box J-Cool

210 mm
120 mm

80 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 210 mm
: 120 mm
: 80 mm
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K C S

Box SERI A

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 670 mm
: 385 mm
: 240 mm
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240 mm
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670 mm385 mm

Box SSLI

265 mm

205 mm

110 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 265 mm
: 205 mm
: 110 mm

50
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Box Wawan Besar (TL)

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 400 mm
: 250 mm
: 300 mm

30

K C S

250 mm
400 mm

300 mm

Box Wawan Kecil (TL)

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 250 mm
: 200 mm
: 310 mm

30

200 mm

250 mm

310 mm
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